
Interregionale Supermoto S1_S5 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 555 CAVALLERI M. 19:50.894
Race Time

1 2:13.395 18:06:08.669

2 2:09.967 18:08:18.636

3 2:10.065 18:10:28.701

4 2:10.806 18:12:39.507

5 2:12.332 18:14:51.839

6 2:12.073 18:17:03.912

7 2:12.912 18:19:16.824

8 2:12.387 18:21:29.211

9 2:14.044 18:23:43.255

 Po. 2 - # 501 BORELLA A. + 03.721
Diff. First

1 2:13.833 18:06:09.203

2 2:12.059 18:08:21.262

3 2:12.572 18:10:33.834

4 2:12.327 18:12:46.161

5 2:12.903 18:14:59.064

6 2:11.969 18:17:11.033

7 2:11.401 18:19:22.434

8 2:12.238 18:21:34.672

9 2:12.304 18:23:46.976

 Po. 3 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 05.002
Diff. First

1 2:14.702 18:06:10.311

2 2:11.661 18:08:21.972

3 2:12.526 18:10:34.498

4 2:12.209 18:12:46.707

5 2:12.681 18:14:59.388

6 2:12.767 18:17:12.155

7 2:11.014 18:19:23.169

8 2:12.367 18:21:35.536

9 2:12.721 18:23:48.257

 Po. 4 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 21.588
Diff. First

1 2:22.481 18:06:17.895

2 2:15.848 18:08:33.743

3 2:10.693 18:10:44.436

4 2:11.749 18:12:56.185

5 2:12.582 18:15:08.767

6 2:12.165 18:17:20.932

7 2:12.268 18:19:33.200

8 2:14.089 18:21:47.289

9 2:17.554 18:24:04.843

 Po. 5 - # 341 MANTIA A. + 39.550
Diff. First

1 2:20.939 18:06:16.986

2 2:13.386 18:08:30.372

3 2:13.870 18:10:44.242

4 2:15.704 18:12:59.946

5 2:15.835 18:15:15.781

6 2:16.096 18:17:31.877

7 2:15.690 18:19:47.567

8 2:17.036 18:22:04.603

9 2:18.202 18:24:22.805

 Po. 6 - # 58 MUSCARI V. + 48.363
Diff. First

1 2:20.687 18:06:16.667

2 2:17.107 18:08:33.774

3 2:16.052 18:10:49.826

4 2:16.317 18:13:06.143

5 2:16.560 18:15:22.703

6 2:15.929 18:17:38.632

7 2:16.895 18:19:55.527

8 2:16.716 18:22:12.243

9 2:19.375 18:24:31.618

 Po. 7 - # 70 NEGRI M. + 1:03.272
Diff. First

1 2:21.400 18:06:17.766

2 2:18.900 18:08:36.666

3 2:16.556 18:10:53.222

4 2:17.050 18:13:10.272

5 2:16.601 18:15:26.873

6 2:25.386 18:17:52.259

7 2:18.491 18:20:10.750

8 2:17.259 18:22:28.009

9 2:18.518 18:24:46.527

 Po. 8 - # 11 ELIA M. + 1:09.697
Diff. First

1 2:20.907 18:06:17.052

2 2:20.572 18:08:37.624

3 2:19.058 18:10:56.682

4 2:20.056 18:13:16.738

5 2:20.283 18:15:37.021

6 2:20.144 18:17:57.165

7 2:18.696 18:20:15.861

8 2:18.370 18:22:34.231

9 2:18.721 18:24:52.952

 Po. 9 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W.+ 1:09.939
Diff. First

1 2:25.455 18:06:22.075

2 2:20.026 18:08:42.101

3 2:17.930 18:11:00.031

4 2:17.857 18:13:17.888

5 2:19.603 18:15:37.491

6 2:20.450 18:17:57.941

7 2:18.310 18:20:16.251

8 2:18.513 18:22:34.764

9 2:18.430 18:24:53.194

 Po. 10 - # 166 CARLINO F. + 2:25.936
Diff. First

1 2:27.690 18:06:24.035

2 2:25.773 18:08:49.808

3 2:27.573 18:11:17.381

4 2:29.173 18:13:46.554

5 2:27.784 18:16:14.338

6 2:27.712 18:18:42.050

7 2:27.462 18:21:09.512

8 2:29.648 18:23:39.160

9 2:30.031 18:26:09.191

Fastest lap: 2:09.967 
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